
Place LastName FirstName SchoolName ProjectId

1st Noel Anjali Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School AN-11002
2nd Peng Olivia Glasgow Middle AN-11004
3rd Jarreau Bentley Catholic of Pointe Coupee AN-11001
3rd Werchan mason Catholic of Pointe Coupee AN-11001
4th Higginbotham Payten St. Jude the Apostle School AN-11005

1st Camp Isabelle St. Jude the Apostle School BEH-12005
2nd Blanchard Baylor Catholic of Pointe Coupee BEH-12002
2nd Whitty Emerson Catholic of Pointe Coupee BEH-12002
3rd Pourciau Madden Catholic of Pointe Coupee BEH-12001

1st Lu Vincent Glasgow Middle BC-13005
2nd Jiang Randy Glasgow Middle BC-13004
3rd He Alice Glasgow Middle BC-13003
4th Sanders April Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School BC-13002

1st Nguyen Leah Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School BM-14003
2nd Sanders Aubrey Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School BM-14006
3rd Flint Blayke St. Jude the Apostle School BM-14007
4th Hati Saptarshi Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School BM-14004

1st Francis Calleigh Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School BE-15001

1st Kwon Hyeonseo Glasgow Middle CE-16002
2nd Favorite Taylor Prairieville Middle CE-16001
3rd Peng Emma Glasgow Middle CE-16003

1st Norman Zakiah Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School CH-17006
2nd Graves Mason St. Jude the Apostle School CH-17009
3rd Bryant Isaac Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School CH-17003
4th Williams Amelie Glasgow Middle CH-17008

1st Khan Ibrahim Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School CB-18001

1st Angeletti Lacey Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School EA-19004
2nd Smith Helen Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School EA-19003
3rd Wang Isabelle Glasgow Middle EA-19007
4th Vijaikrishnah Vanathi Glasgow Middle EA-19008

1st Lang Karter Kenilworth Science and Technology Academy EB-20001

Cellular & Molecular Biology

Animal Science

Behavioral & Social Sciences

Biochemistry

Biomedical & Health Sciences

Biomedical Engineering

Chemistry

Computational Biology

Earth & Enviornmental Sciences

Embedded Systems

Energy



1st Foret Abigail Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School ES-21003
2nd Kim Julian Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School ES-21002
3rd Gaines Caleb Kenilworth Science and Technology Academy ES-21001

1st Vincent Garrett Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School ENG-23005
2nd Samant Ishan Glasgow Middle ENG-23009
3rd Sanchez Angie Kenilworth Science and Technology Academy ENG-23002
4th Patel Jay Glasgow Middle ENG-23010

1st Cabral Declan Kenilworth Science and Technology Academy EE-24001
2nd Mukhopadhyay Aanya Glasgow Middle EE-24005
3rd Sathappan Sarah Glasgow Middle EE-24004
4th Green Trinity Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School EE-24003

1st Poole Leila Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School MS-25007
2nd Hulsey Brantley Kenilworth Science and Technology Academy MS-25001
3rd Canezaro Colton Catholic of Pointe Coupee MS-25005
3rd Charleville Shaun Catholic of Pointe Coupee MS-25005
4th Liu Ethan Glasgow Middle MS-25014

1st Lin Samuel Glasgow Middle MA-26003
2nd Zhou Jason Glasgow Middle MA-26001

1st Fontenot Hannah Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School MC-27003
2nd Katta Yuva Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School MC-27005
3rd Bickramdass Matthew Prairieville Middle MC-27008
4th Chen Kara Glasgow Middle MC-27006

1st Carmichael Phillip Glasgow Middle PH-28004
2nd Woods Callen Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School PH-28003
3rd Hynes Katherine Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School PH-28001
4th Hicks Jude Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School PH-28002

1st Pham Cecilia Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School PS-29009
2nd Chang Felice Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School PS-29004
3rd Dawson Cullen Catholic of Pointe Coupee PS-29002
3rd Wells Parker Catholic of Pointe Coupee PS-29002
4th Noel Chaya Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School PS-29005

1st Wan Alexander Glasgow Middle RO-30002
2nd Williams Bailey Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School RO-30001

1st Kim Christine Glasgow Middle TECA-32002
2nd Williams Brooke Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School TECA-32001

Plant Sciences

Engineering Technology

Environmental Engineering

Material Science

Mathematics

Microbiology

Physics and Astronomy

Robotics

Technology Enhances the Arts



1st Lopez Amy Kenilworth Science and Technology Academy TM-33001
2nd Noshaba Norhan Glasgow Middle TM-33003
3rd Jackson Anna Catholic of Pointe Coupee TM-33002
3rd Jackson Lily Catholic of Pointe Coupee TM-33002

Leila Poole - Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School
Brantley Hulsey - Kenilworth Science and Technology Academy

Colton Canezaro - Catholic of Point Coupee
Shaun Charleville - Catholic of Pointe Coupee
Garrett Vincent - Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School
Abigail Foret - Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School

Angie Sanchez - Kenilworth Science and Technology Academy
Cecilia Pham - Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School
Felice Chang - Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet School
Isabelle Camp - St. Jude the Apostle School
Cullen Dawson - Catholic of Pointe Coupee

Declan Cabral - Kenilworth Science & Technology Academy

Translational

Special Awards
Junior Innovators Challenge Nominees

1st Place-Best Overall

2nd Place-Best Overall

Top Scoring School
Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet

Leila Poole- Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet

Brantley Hulsey- Kenilworth Science & Technology Academy

Brantley Hulsey- Kenilworth Science & Technology Academy
Christine Kim- Glasgow Middle

Christine Kim - Glasgow Middle
Hyeonseo Kwon - Glasgow Middle

Ishan Samant - Glasgow Middle

Parker Wells - Catholic of Pointe Coupee

Lemelson Early Inventor Award

Naval Awards
Alexander Wan- Glasgow Middle

Leila Poole- Sherwood Middle Academic Magnet
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